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Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Juggernauts 11 7 0 0.611 4-2 10-4 2329.25 2229.10 2258.65

Bernie's Bonediggers 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 8-6 2698.85 2394.00 2577.35

Thunderbolts 10 8 0 0.556 3-3 8-6 2241.30 2333.05 2137.55

Bondo's Falcons 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 5-9 2486.40 2459.35 2351.60

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harvester of Sorrow 12 6 0 0.667 5-1 10-4 2651.20 2207.05 2423.05

Smokin' Yanks 8 10 0 0.444 2-4 6-8 2176.35 2376.15 2054.95

Charlie's Angels 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 6-8 2426.15 2482.05 2373.55

There be Dragons 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 5-9 2162.50 2295.00 2073.35

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 11 7 0 0.611 4-2 9-5 2320.00 2213.70 2250.45

DePriest's Destroyers 8 10 0 0.444 3-3 6-8 2306.55 2390.90 2170.75

White Tiger Football 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 5-9 2188.00 2463.00 2214.05

Pot Bellyd Pigs 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 6-8 2337.10 2468.20 2305.75

Total Points
Bernie's Bonediggers 2577.35

Harvester of Sorrow 2423.05

Charlie's Angels 2373.55

Bondo's Falcons 2351.60

Pot Bellyd Pigs 2305.75

Juggernauts 2258.65

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 2250.45

White Tiger Football 2214.05

DePriest's Destroyers 2170.75

Thunderbolts 2137.55

There be Dragons 2073.35

Smokin' Yanks 2054.95
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Queen of Beverly Hills 13 5 0 0.722 5-1 11-3 2643.95 2451.20 2426.75

Killer Whales 11 7 0 0.611 5-1 10-4 2305.90 2212.35 2221.50

Prince Trevor 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 4-10 2191.90 2508.30 2092.85

King of Queens 4 14 0 0.222 0-6 3-11 2066.10 2371.85 2072.70

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 13 5 0 0.722 4-2 9-5 2379.00 2091.75 2213.40

Eminent Destruction 9 9 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2332.60 2412.95 2170.55

Hefty Smurfs 8 10 0 0.444 3-3 6-8 2142.90 2197.20 2105.05

All Liquored Up 8 10 0 0.444 2-4 5-9 2295.75 2313.10 2070.75

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Swindlers & Skunks 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 9-5 2416.60 2237.20 2404.00

JD's TD Machine 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 8-6 2640.80 2526.70 2378.80

Esto Vir 10 8 0 0.556 3-3 7-7 2581.95 2523.35 2513.95

GENTLEMAN JACK 6 12 0 0.333 3-3 5-9 2122.10 2394.85 2201.10

Total Points
Esto Vir 2513.95

Queen of Beverly Hills 2426.75

Swindlers & Skunks 2404.00

JD's TD Machine 2378.80

Killer Whales 2221.50

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 2213.40

GENTLEMAN JACK 2201.10

Eminent Destruction 2170.55

Hefty Smurfs 2105.05

Prince Trevor 2092.85

King of Queens 2072.70

All Liquored Up 2070.75
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 9-5 2538.45 2378.50 2287.50

Dan Z's Panzies 8 10 0 0.444 4-2 7-7 2354.80 2394.05 2128.35

All Out of Bubblegum? 8 10 0 0.444 2-4 6-8 2111.95 2272.45 2004.65

Lincoln's Logs 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 5-9 2099.80 2375.80 2001.95

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KILLER ANGELS 14 4 0 0.778 6-0 11-3 2742.30 2294.65 2650.90

Yankees of New York 11 7 0 0.611 2-4 7-7 2420.85 2238.50 2285.15

Chief Shea 10 8 0 0.556 2-4 6-8 2535.95 2396.35 2427.40

Shawnee Shotmakers 4 14 0 0.222 2-4 3-11 2159.90 2674.80 2182.55

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gray Ghost 12 6 0 0.667 2-4 8-6 2495.30 2254.95 2381.30

Border Ruffians 11 7 0 0.611 4-2 9-5 2390.50 2293.85 2338.30

Stonewall Brigade 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 7-7 2326.75 2438.75 2304.30

Custers Wolverines 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 6-8 2074.60 2120.60 1954.15

Total Points
KILLER ANGELS 2650.90

Chief Shea 2427.40

Gray Ghost 2381.30

Border Ruffians 2338.30

Stonewall Brigade 2304.30

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 2287.50

Yankees of New York 2285.15

Shawnee Shotmakers 2182.55

Dan Z's Panzies 2128.35

All Out of Bubblegum? 2004.65

Lincoln's Logs 2001.95

Custers Wolverines 1954.15
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Whiskey Rebellion 13 5 0 0.722 5-1 11-3 2395.50 2133.85 2244.60

Papa Smurfs 10 8 0 0.556 4-2 9-5 2267.65 2183.90 2073.75

Parrot Heads 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 5-9 2082.45 2311.95 2028.75

Hairy Chicken Legs 6 12 0 0.333 1-5 4-10 2137.90 2541.80 1949.70

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

B Atittudes 13 5 0 0.722 4-2 10-4 2908.90 2405.30 2728.85

Bisp 11 7 0 0.611 2-4 8-6 2610.00 2327.65 2441.75

Trench Warfare 8 10 0 0.444 5-1 7-7 2285.00 2294.00 2217.35

Savage Beastmaster 6 12 0 0.333 1-5 5-9 2207.05 2486.35 2038.40

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller Time 10 8 0 0.556 4-2 7-7 2412.65 2312.55 2256.95

Zisler's Panzies 9 9 0 0.500 4-2 6-8 2449.90 2444.45 2267.75

SCREAMING EAGLES 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 6-8 2123.40 2320.35 2216.30

King of the North 7 11 0 0.389 1-5 6-8 2094.00 2221.00 2072.90

Total Points
B Atittudes 2728.85

Bisp 2441.75

Zisler's Panzies 2267.75

Miller Time 2256.95

Whiskey Rebellion 2244.60

Trench Warfare 2217.35

SCREAMING EAGLES 2216.30

Papa Smurfs 2073.75

King of the North 2072.90

Savage Beastmaster 2038.40

Parrot Heads 2028.75

Hairy Chicken Legs 1949.70
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